Turnyras Aastaloputurniir 2024 - Rahvaliiga B-tasandi turniir - 16.12.2024
Match Viljandi JK Tulevik Ill - SK Tiinamo

Rezultatas 4-2

Date 16.12.2024 18:00

Vieta Kalevi Spordihall

Viljandi JK Tulevik IlI SK Tiinamo

#1 Mart Leppik #6 Mihkel Poom

#2 Raiko Mutle #8 Tarmo Tdnismann

#3 Kalle Taur #11 Lauri Liivapuu

#8 Rain Tolpus #26 Partel Andreas Sooniste
#10 Timo Tiido #27 Allan Kuusik

#17 Olari Matikainen #30 Karmo Kullamaa

#19 Kristjan Kilgi #48 Jaan Endrik Kirsi

#23 Mark Jaak Andre #88 Siim Viisut

#25 Marko Aavik #90 Janno Sild

#75 Meelis Anton #96 Argo Ploom

#82 Kaido Heinsalu

#99 Ergo Hinerson
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Match events
Time
01:21
03:01
04:14
07:31
09:11

10:08

Event

Goal

Penalty scored
Goal

Goal

Goal

Goal

Komandos pavadinimas
Viljandi JK Tulevik Il
Viljandi JK Tulevik Il
Viljandi JK Tulevik 11l
Viljandi JK Tulevik Ill

SK Tinamo

SK Tinamo

Player name

[#2] Raiko Mutle

[#8] Rain Toélpus
[#17] Olari Matikainen
[#10] Timo Tiido
[#48] Jaan Endrik Kirsi

[#48] Jaan Endrik Kirsi



